
CITY OF NORTH LITTLE ROCK BID SUMMARY 
 

Bid Number:           15-3362                                   Date:          September 29, 2015 @ 10:00 am 
 
OPENED BY:                   Amy Smith                                                 SUMMARY BY:              Crystal Willis                             

     

DEMO/SITE CLEARANCE AT 3 
LOCATIONS 

G Hoops & 
Sons Excavating 

 

Moyers 
Excavating & 

Trucking  

   

Bid Bond  Yes Yes    

Contractor’s License Yes Yes    

Locations  Bid Amount Bid Amount Bid Amount Bid Amount  Bid Amount 

 

                        601 55th Terrace Drive  $ 
 
 

                       800 North Locust Street  $ 
 
 

                      1501 West 21st Street  $ 
 
 

 

 
 
 

                                        
 

 

 
6,350.00 

 
 

No Bid 
 
 

15,300.00 

 
8,000.00 

 
 

7,800.00 
 
 

15,850.00 

   

Present at Bid Opening No No    

Liability Insurance No Yes    

 


