CITY OF NORTH LITTLE ROCK BID SUMMARY

Bid Number:	15-3362	Date:Sep	September 29, 2015 @ 10:00 am		
OPENED BY:	Amy Smith	SUMMARY BY:	Crystal Willis		

DEMO/SITE CLEARANCE AT 3 LOCATIONS	G Hoops & Sons Excavating	Moyers Excavating & Trucking			
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes			
Contractor's License	Yes	Yes			
Locations ↓	Bid Amount	Bid Amount	Bid Amount	Bid Amount	Bid Amount
601 55 th Terrace Drive \$	6,350.00	8,000.00			
800 North Locust Street \$	No Bid	7,800.00			
1501 West 21 st Street \$	15,300.00	15,850.00			
Present at Bid Opening	No	No			
Liability Insurance	No	Yes			